
N4 
  Club Équipe variation Temps/Place Relayeur Temps/Place 

Équipe 

  1. 0705AR Raidlink’s 07 07 de Raidlink 07 de Raidlink 07 N4-1 4:22:04 
  1. CHIFFLET, Guilhem N4 :N4_1ABA 50:04 (42) 50:04 (42) 
  2. NEEL, Jolan N4 :N4_2BABB 45:53 (4) 1:35:57 (8) 
  3. GARCIA, Louane N4 :N4_3BAB 35:49 (16) 2:11:46 (5) 
  4. GARCIA, Marie Line N4 :N4_4ABA 37:43 (10) 2:49:29 (3) 
  5. LESQUER, David N4 :N4_5ABAA 47:54 (2) 3:37:23 (1) 
  6. CHIFFLET, François N4 :N4_6BAB 44:41 (8) 4:22:04 (1) 

  2. 5907HF D.A.T. T.A.D. TAD - N4.1 4:32:27 
  1. PENSATO, Meghane N4 :N4_1AAB 1:00:38 (95) 1:00:38 (95) 
  2. GOUVERNEUR, Antoine N4 :N4_2BBAB 42:08 (2) 1:42:46 (20) 
  3. RATEAU, Anabelle N4 :N4_3BBA 38:55 (28) 2:21:41 (18) 
  4. KERMEZLI, Nesrine N4 :N4_4AAB 40:51 (25) 3:02:32 (13) 
  5. GAUDUIN, Maxime N4 :N4_5AABA 50:54 (4) 3:53:26 (3) 
  6. MAHIEU, Pierre N4 :N4_6BBA 39:01 (2) 4:32:27 (2) 

  3. NEZ 4201AR FUSIBLES NEZ NEZ N4 4:45:42 
  1. GUY, Jean-Baptiste N4 :N4_1BBB 45:05 (12) 45:05 (12) 
  2. PERRIN, Gilles N4 :N4_2AAAB 46:56 (5) 1:32:01 (4) 
  3. BOUTEILLE, Louise N4 :N4_3AAA 43:12 (54) 2:15:13 (7) 
  4. LAURENS MOUNTAINS, Clarisse N4 :N4_4BBB 32:16 (3) 2:47:29 (1) 
  5. CHABOT, Thomas N4 :N4_5BBBA 57:55 (19) 3:45:24 (2) 
  6. PERRIN, Odile N4 :N4_6AAA 1:00:18 (50) 4:45:42 (3) 

  4. 0111AR CO AMBERIEU CO AMBERIEU CO Ambérieu 4:45:53 
  1. SELLIER, Mathis N4 :N4_1BBB 38:34 (3) 38:34 (3) 
  2. CURT, Nicola N4 :N4_2AAAB 54:03 (22) 1:32:37 (6) 
  3. VARIOT, Antonin N4 :N4_3AAA 34:53 (12) 2:07:30 (1) 
  4. BEGU, Aurore N4 :N4_4BBB 54:16 (77) 3:01:46 (12) 
  5. ROUSSEAU, Brieuc N4 :N4_5BBBA 1:01:01 (29) 4:02:47 (10) 
  6. VARIOT, Benjamin N4 :N4_6AAA 43:06 (6) 4:45:53 (4) 

  5. 7305AR ÉCHO 73 ECHO 73 ECHO73 N4-1 4:49:43 
  1. DEVEAUX, Gédéon N4 :N4_1BAA 46:57 (28) 46:57 (28) 
  2. VERCAUTEREN, Antoine N4 :N4_2ABBB 58:54 (35) 1:45:51 (26) 
  3. JANOD, Titouane N4 :N4_3ABB 30:56 (3) 2:16:47 (8) 
  4. CLERC, Caroline N4 :N4_4BAA 48:18 (54) 3:05:05 (19) 
  5. CORPS, Jean-Laurent N4 :N4_5BAAA 55:41 (10) 4:00:46 (9) 
  6. JANOD, François N4 :N4_6ABB 48:57 (12) 4:49:43 (5) 

  6. 3323NA US CENON CO US CENON CO USCCO 2 4:56:54 
  1. MAGLIONE, Éric N4 :N4_1BAA 57:24 (84) 57:24 (84) 
  2. SERRET, Clément N4 :N4_2ABBA 58:19 (33) 1:55:43 (47) 
  3. PERES, Andréa N4 :N4_3ABB 40:26 (36) 2:36:09 (40) 
  4. SOUBIELLE, Marie-Laure N4 :N4_4BAA 43:03 (33) 3:19:12 (29) 



  5. RANNOU, Julien N4 :N4_5BAAB 58:49 (20) 4:18:01 (23) 
  6. PARZYCH, Tom N4 :N4_6ABB 38:53 (1) 4:56:54 (6) 

  7. 5906HF VALMO VALMO VALMO N4-1 4:59:12 
  1. ANTRESANGLE, Ludovic N4 :N4_1AAA 43:21 (6) 43:21 (6) 
  2. MAYERES, Patrick N4 :N4_2BBBB 56:59 (28) 1:40:20 (15) 
  3. SENCE, Romane N4 :N4_3BBB 36:38 (18) 2:16:58 (9) 
  4. BAUDSON, Jean N4 :N4_4AAA 40:32 (24) 2:57:30 (5) 
  5. KOTECKA, Michaela N4 :N4_5AAAA 1:02:23 (34) 3:59:53 (8) 
  6. DELCOURT, Lucie N4 :N4_6BBB 59:19 (48) 4:59:12 (7) 

  8. 7407AR SOS-GO SOS-GO SOS-GO 1 5:00:04 
  1. GINTZBURGER, Colas N4 :N4_1ABB 40:28 (4) 40:28 (4) 
  2. CHAPSAL, Martin N4 :N4_2BAAB 51:50 (15) 1:32:18 (5) 
  3. Beysang, Lena N4 :N4_3BAA 39:15 (32) 2:11:33 (3) 
  4. DAVALLAN, Suzie N4 :N4_4ABB 1:11:26 (107) 3:22:59 (36) 
  5. BERGUERRE, Damien N4 :N4_5ABBA 43:19 (1) 4:06:18 (12) 
  6. GINTZBURGER, Lucine N4 :N4_6BAA 53:46 (25) 5:00:04 (8) 

  9. 3810AR ORIENT’ALP ORIENT’ALP Orient’Alp N4-1 5:01:24 
  1. DANTIN, Christophe N4 :N4_1BAA 45:22 (20) 45:22 (20) 
  2. RIBEYRON, SIMON N4 :N4_2ABBA 53:26 (17) 1:38:48 (10) 
  3. BERCHE, Marie N4 :N4_3ABB 35:13 (14) 2:14:01 (6) 
  4. MACIAN, Anaïs N4 :N4_4BAA 50:25 (60) 3:04:26 (17) 
  5. OLLIER, Benjamin N4 :N4_5BAAB 1:06:03 (45) 4:10:29 (14) 
  6. KRUGER, Ronny N4 :N4_6ABB 50:55 (17) 5:01:24 (9) 

  10. 8813GE Terres d’O Terres d’O TRDO 5:02:00 
  1. LUTHRINGER, Coline N4 :N4_1BBA 46:28 (25) 46:28 (25) 
  2. GEROMEY, Jean-Pierre N4 :N4_2AABA 1:09:54 (80) 1:56:22 (51) 
  3. LUTHRINGER, François N4 :N4_3AAB 37:26 (21) 2:33:48 (38) 
  4. JOUCLA, Patricia N4 :N4_4BBA 47:18 (48) 3:21:06 (32) 
  5. ZENEVRE, Manuel N4 :N4_5BBAB 1:01:39 (32) 4:22:45 (26) 
  6. ZENEVRE, Jules N4 :N4_6AAB 39:15 (3) 5:02:00 (10) 

  11. 0504PZ HAO HAO HAO 1 5:03:36 
  1. ROUXEL, Mathieu N4 :N4_1BBA 45:16 (17) 45:16 (17) 
  2. MANOPOULOS, Anne N4 :N4_2AABB 1:09:03 (75) 1:54:19 (44) 
  3. BILARDU, Timéo N4 :N4_3AAB 31:29 (5) 2:25:48 (25) 
  4. ROLIN, Clémence N4 :N4_4BBA 37:45 (11) 3:03:33 (16) 
  5. DE BOUCK, Boris N4 :N4_5BBAA 1:08:15 (52) 4:11:48 (15) 
  6. MANOPOULOS, Patrice N4 :N4_6AAB 51:48 (18) 5:03:36 (11) 

  12. NEZ 4201AR NEZ DE NEZ - N4 BOLIDES 5:09:30 
  1. CHARBONNIER, Olivier N4 :N4_1ABB 45:13 (15) 45:13 (15) 
  2. BERNE, Benjamin N4 :N4_2BAAB 53:37 (18) 1:38:50 (11) 
  3. PERSONNAZ, Emmanuelle N4 :N4_3BAA 45:17 (65) 2:24:07 (23) 
  4. BERNARD, Agathe N4 :N4_4ABB 44:11 (38) 3:08:18 (22) 
  5. PERRIN, Nans N4 :N4_5ABBA 51:04 (6) 3:59:22 (7) 



  6. ANDRE, Charlotte N4 :N4_6BAA 1:10:08 (80) 5:09:30 (12) 

  13. 0308AR Chantelle SN Chantelle SN Chantelle Sports Nature 5:10:46 
  1. BROS, JURATE N4 :N4_1ABB 51:08 (49) 51:08 (49) 
  2. FAVIER, Alphonsine N4 :N4_2BAAB 57:37 (30) 1:48:45 (31) 
  3. PETIJEAN, Florent N4 :N4_3BAA 32:54 (10) 2:21:39 (16) 
  4. PETIJEAN, Kévin N4 :N4_4ABB 36:23 (6) 2:58:02 (6) 
  5. LADHUIE, Léo N4 :N4_5ABBA 1:14:50 (68) 4:12:52 (18) 
  6. PINET, Romain N4 :N4_6BAA 57:54 (40) 5:10:46 (13) 

  14. 3913BF O’JURA O’JURA O’Jura N4-1 5:11:42 
  1. BOBIN, Philippe N4 :N4_1BAB 52:58 (62) 52:58 (62) 
  2. ROGUET, ALAIN N4 :N4_2ABAB 1:00:31 (40) 1:53:29 (42) 
  3. BOBIN, Émile N4 :N4_3ABA 32:41 (8) 2:26:10 (26) 
  4. NIGGLI, Daria N4 :N4_4BAB 38:57 (15) 3:05:07 (20) 
  5. HAMEL, DAVID N4 :N4_5BABA 1:06:44 (49) 4:11:51 (16) 
  6. HAMEL, SOPHIE N4 :N4_6ABA 59:51 (49) 5:11:42 (14) 

  15. 6307AR Balise 63 Balise 63 Balise 63 Mazayes 5:12:50 
  1. MEYNIER, François N4 :N4_1BBA 51:38 (50) 51:38 (50) 
  2. DEROBERT-MAZURE, Jean-Charles N4 :N4_2AABB 1:08:16 (73) 1:59:54 (58) 
  3. PRADEAU, Marine N4 :N4_3AAB 47:14 (78) 2:47:08 (61) 
  4. DURAND, Maël N4 :N4_4BBA 45:13 (43) 3:32:21 (46) 
  5. PRADEAU, François N4 :N4_5BBAA 48:38 (3) 4:20:59 (25) 
  6. PRADEAU, Clémentine N4 :N4_6AAB 51:51 (19) 5:12:50 (15) 

  16. 1303PZ MARCO MARCO MARCO 1 5:13:11 
  1. VADROT, Avril N4 :N4_1BBB 50:17 (43) 50:17 (43) 
  2. LATIL, Maïeul N4 :N4_2AAAA 54:39 (23) 1:44:56 (25) 
  3. SATTI, Aurélien N4 :N4_3AAA 38:48 (27) 2:23:44 (22) 
  4. VADROT, Maé N4 :N4_4BBB 37:39 (9) 3:01:23 (11) 
  5. CHATARD, Antoine N4 :N4_5BBBB 1:05:00 (40) 4:06:23 (13) 
  6. BARRAL, Charlotte N4 :N4_6AAA 1:06:48 (71) 5:13:11 (16) 

  17. 1307PZ ACA AIX ET PROV ACA AIX ET PROV ACA N4 #1 5:17:31 
  1. LAVILLE, Adrien N4 :N4_1BBB 43:48 (8) 43:48 (8) 
  2. RATTI, Enzo N4 :N4_2AAAA 47:47 (6) 1:31:35 (3) 
  3. TANNO, Nathalie N4 :N4_3AAA 46:14 (72) 2:17:49 (11) 
  4. PAOLETTI, Anaël N4 :N4_4BBB 29:46 (2) 2:47:35 (2) 
  5. TERRIN, Francis N4 :N4_5BBBB 1:25:57 (90) 4:13:32 (20) 
  6. REMOUET, Marie N4 :N4_6AAA 1:03:59 (64) 5:17:31 (17) 

  18. 7109BF Givry SO Givry SO Givry SO 5:18:01 
  1. CONIEL, Lise N4 :N4_1BAB 47:20 (29) 47:20 (29) 
  2. MARCOUX, Romain N4 :N4_2ABAA 53:55 (21) 1:41:15 (18) 
  3. MUNIER, Benjamin N4 :N4_3ABA 38:43 (26) 2:19:58 (13) 
  4. FIGUIERE, Valérie N4 :N4_4BAB 42:37 (29) 3:02:35 (14) 
  5. FIGUIERE, Pascal N4 :N4_5BABB 1:11:29 (61) 4:14:04 (22) 
  6. MOREAU, Julien N4 :N4_6ABA 1:03:57 (63) 5:18:01 (18) 



  19. 3810AR ORIENT’ALP ORIENT’ALP Orient’Alp N4-2 5:18:02 
  1. JOURDANA, Clément N4 :N4_1ABB 48:59 (35) 48:59 (35) 
  2. LEMMEL, Hartmut N4 :N4_2BAAB 1:02:00 (46) 1:50:59 (35) 
  3. GOVIN, Amandine N4 :N4_3BAA 44:17 (59) 2:35:16 (39) 
  4. CHALAYE, Fanny N4 :N4_4ABB 47:39 (52) 3:22:55 (35) 
  5. NAILLON, Antoine N4 :N4_5ABBA 1:13:40 (66) 4:36:35 (37) 
  6. VERRIER, Jérémie N4 :N4_6BAA 41:27 (4) 5:18:02 (19) 

  
20. 3323NA ÉTATS-UNIS 
CENON CO US CENON CO USCCO 3 5:18:28 

  1. MORER, Yann N4 :N4_1ABB 56:43 (79) 56:43 (79) 
  2. BOILEAU, Cyril N4 :N4_2BAAB 1:05:52 (66) 2:02:35 (62) 
  3. CASTILLO, Sylvie N4 :N4_3BAA 41:20 (43) 2:43:55 (59) 
  4. LOPERA, Stéphanie N4 :N4_4ABB 48:49 (55) 3:32:44 (48) 
  5. LEFUMAT, Thomas N4 :N4_5ABBA 1:03:34 (37) 4:36:18 (35) 
  6. METAYER-FAUCHON, Pablo N4 :N4_6BAA 42:10 (5) 5:18:28 (20) 

  21. 6804GE COColmar COColmar C.O.Colmar N4-1 5:19:55 
  1. MISCHEL, Julien N4 :N4_1BBA 45:44 (22) 45:44 (22) 
  2. MOUGEOT, Jacques N4 :N4_2AABA 55:27 (25) 1:41:11 (17) 
  3. BERNAUER, Laurence N4 :N4_3AAB 45:12 (64) 2:26:23 (27) 
  4. SCHUESSLER, Fiona N4 :N4_4BBA 39:54 (21) 3:06:17 (21) 
  5. LATASTE, Pierre N4 :N4_5BBAB 1:00:00 (24) 4:06:17 (11) 
  6. MOUGEOT, Simon N4 :N4_6AAB 1:13:38 (90) 5:19:55 (21) 

  22. 7407AR SOS-GO SOS-GO SOS-GO 2 5:21:47 
  1. MAGAT, Léandre N4 :N4_1BAA 37:14 (1) 37:14 (1) 
  2. LAFARGE, Alexandre N4 :N4_2ABBA 50:22 (12) 1:27:36 (2) 
  3. GINTZBURGER, Véronique N4 :N4_3ABB 1:04:22 (111) 2:31:58 (32) 
  4. MARQUAILLE, Maëlys N4 :N4_4BAA 53:04 (72) 3:25:02 (38) 
  5. CHAPSAL, Thibault N4 :N4_5BAAB 57:53 (18) 4:22:55 (27) 
  6. JOLY, Hélène N4 :N4_6ABB 58:52 (46) 5:21:47 (22) 

  23. 7807SI GO78 GO78 GO78 - N4 - 1 5:22:50 
  1. PRUVOST, Mathis N4 :N4_1ABA 44:47 (10) 44:47 (10) 
  2. DAEM, Adrian N4 :N4_2BABB 55:30 (26) 1:40:17 (14) 
  3. LE ROUX, Jean N4 :N4_3BAB 39:09 (31) 2:19:26 (12) 
  4. LASKE, Aurélie N4 :N4_4ABA 38:57 (15) 2:58:23 (7) 
  5. RAUTURIER, Christophe N4 :N4_5ABAA 1:00:08 (25) 3:58:31 (6) 
  6. PELISSOU, Elsa N4 :N4_6BAB 1:24:19 (110) 5:22:50 (23) 

  24. 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT 
ASUL SPORTS NAT ASUL Sports Nature 
N4-1 5:24:07 

  1. GARNIER, Robin N4 :N4_1AAA 37:29 (2) 37:29 (2) 
  2. RINGOT, Paul N4 :N4_2BBBA 41:07 (1) 1:18:36 (1) 
  3. CORPET, Thomas N4 :N4_3BBB 49:25 (86) 2:08:01 (2) 
  4. GOUJARD, Maélyne N4 :N4_4AAA 50:56 (63) 2:58:57 (9) 
  5. LASOUCHE, Johann N4 :N4_5AAAB 55:59 (12) 3:54:56 (4) 
  6. GRAND, Élisée N4 :N4_6BBB 1:29:11 (114) 5:24:07 (24) 



  25. 6208HF B.A B.A BA N4 1 5:28:02 
  1. JAYET, Alexis N4 :N4_1BAA 51:52 (54) 51:52 (54) 
  2. PRINCE, Grégory N4 :N4_2ABBB 1:08:59 (74) 2:00:51 (59) 
  3. CLABAUX, Emma N4 :N4_3ABB 41:44 (45) 2:42:35 (50) 
  4. VANDOMME, Elodie N4 :N4_4BAA 56:35 (86) 3:39:10 (60) 
  5. GUILBERT, Nicolas N4 :N4_5BAAA 59:50 (23) 4:39:00 (44) 
  6. PRUVOST, Stéphane N4 :N4_6ABB 49:02 (13) 5:28:02 (25) 

  26. 2109BF A.S.Quetigny A.S.Quetigny ASQ’O_1 5:28:24 
  1. SKOWRONEK, Virgile N4 :N4_1ABA 56:12 (77) 56:12 (77) 
  2. TESSE, Jonathan N4 :N4_2BABB 1:05:13 (61) 2:01:25 (60) 
  3. SKOWRONEK, Pauline N4 :N4_3BAB 41:19 (42) 2:42:44 (52) 
  4. TESSE, Zélie N4 :N4_4ABA 45:26 (44) 3:28:10 (42) 
  5. EYRAUD, Willy N4 :N4_5ABAA 1:10:28 (59) 4:38:38 (42) 
  6. HENKY, Maribelle N4 :N4_6BAB 49:46 (15) 5:28:24 (26) 

  27. 7807SI GO78 GO78 GO78 - N4 - 2 5:28:35 
  1. BOUCHART, Hugo N4 :N4_1ABA 47:21 (30) 47:21 (30) 
  2. LE ROUX, Éric N4 :N4_2BABB 1:04:57 (59) 1:52:18 (40) 
  3. BRIENT, Agathe N4 :N4_3BAB 40:46 (38) 2:33:04 (34) 
  4. LASKE, Marine N4 :N4_4ABA 46:05 (46) 3:19:09 (28) 
  5. LEMAIRE, Yann-Pierrick N4 :N4_5ABAA 59:02 (21) 4:18:11 (24) 
  6. TAISSON, Sandrine N4 :N4_6BAB 1:10:24 (81) 5:28:35 (27) 

  28. 2604AR CROCO CROCO CROCO 2 5:28:58 
  1. HUGUET, Thomas N4 :N4_1BBB 45:43 (21) 45:43 (21) 
  2. YVON, Richard N4 :N4_2AAAB 1:04:26 (56) 1:50:09 (32) 
  3. CARRA, Mathilde N4 :N4_3AAA 43:26 (55) 2:33:35 (36) 
  4. DORIER, Élisée N4 :N4_4BBB 53:16 (73) 3:26:51 (41) 
  5. BELUZE, Florian N4 :N4_5BBBA 1:09:36 (54) 4:36:27 (36) 
  6. PELLOUX-PRAYER, Gautier N4 :N4_6AAA 52:31 (21) 5:28:58 (28) 

  29. 3811AR GUC-CO GUC-CO GUC CO Nationale 4 5:34:02 
  1. BERLAND, Martin N4 :N4_1BAB 52:41 (59) 52:41 (59) 
  2. ARNOULD, Louis N4 :N4_2ABAA 54:46 (24) 1:47:27 (29) 
  3. MARECHAL, Thibaud N4 :N4_3ABA 36:05 (17) 2:23:32 (21) 
  4. MELLA, Blandine N4 :N4_4BAB 55:32 (82) 3:19:04 (27) 
  5. MARECHAL, François N4 :N4_5BABB 1:06:54 (50) 4:25:58 (28) 
  6. PFLIEGER, Océane N4 :N4_6ABA 1:08:04 (73) 5:34:02 (29) 

  30. 1408NM VIK’AZIM VIK’AZIM VikAzim La Mortainaise 5:34:07 
  1. HEURTAUX, Kelig N4 :N4_1BAB 46:48 (27) 46:48 (27) 
  2. MISEITATION, Loïc N4 :N4_2ABAA 1:05:29 (63) 1:52:17 (39) 
  3. FRANCOIS, Maël N4 :N4_3ABA 29:10 (1) 2:21:27 (15) 
  4. LEHAULT, Mathilde N4 :N4_4BAB 43:26 (35) 3:04:53 (18) 
  5. LONG, Guillaume N4 :N4_5BABB 1:26:40 (93) 4:31:33 (29) 
  6. MOISSERON, Claire N4 :N4_6ABA 1:02:34 (60) 5:34:07 (30) 



  31. 1905NA BLCO BLCO Brive Limousin CO N4 5:34:13 
  1. SANT, Guilhem N4 :N4_1ABA 45:13 (15) 45:13 (15) 
  2. ALBIN, Cédric N4 :N4_2BABB 50:55 (13) 1:36:08 (9) 
  3. COURTIN BALESTRAT, Théo N4 :N4_3BAB 45:31 (68) 2:21:39 (16) 
  4. LAPEYRE, Frédérique N4 :N4_4ABA 48:56 (56) 3:10:35 (23) 
  5. BULLA, Fabio N4 :N4_5ABAA 1:01:42 (33) 4:12:17 (17) 
  6. GUINOT, Joëlle N4 :N4_6BAB 1:21:56 (104) 5:34:13 (31) 

  32. 1905NA BLCO BLCO Brive Limousin CO N.4 5:34:41 
  1. SANT, Estéban N4 :N4_1ABA 51:48 (52) 51:48 (52) 
  2. COURTIN, Stéphane N4 :N4_2BABB 1:01:39 (44) 1:53:27 (41) 
  3. CHEVALIER, Eden N4 :N4_3BAB 39:48 (34) 2:33:15 (35) 
  4. MASSIAS, Sophie N4 :N4_4ABA 49:50 (59) 3:23:05 (37) 
  5. MARCHEGAY, Bruno N4 :N4_5ABAA 1:10:38 (60) 4:33:43 (30) 
  6. CHEVALIER, Caroline N4 :N4_6BAB 1:00:58 (53) 5:34:41 (32) 

  33. 0615PZ USAO VSAO VSAO N4-1 5:39:00 
  1. STEWART, Ludovic N4 :N4_1ABA 50:03 (41) 50:03 (41) 
  2. FOREY, Thomas N4 :N4_2BABB 1:03:30 (54) 1:53:33 (43) 
  3. LEDROIT, Maxime N4 :N4_3BAB 44:51 (62) 2:38:24 (43) 
  4. LEDROIT, Caroline N4 :N4_4ABA 52:49 (70) 3:31:13 (45) 
  5. MARI, Olivier N4 :N4_5ABAA 1:06:08 (47) 4:37:21 (38) 
  6. AMROUCHE, Sandrine N4 :N4_6BAB 1:01:39 (56) 5:39:00 (33) 

  34. 3308NA SAGC CESTAS SAGC CESTAS SAGC 2 5:39:03 
  1. DOUNON, Michaël N4 :N4_1AAA 1:00:38 (95) 1:00:38 (95) 
  2. TALON, Jean-Michel N4 :N4_2BBBB 1:02:43 (49) 2:03:21 (63) 
  3. POCHET, Eve N4 :N4_3BBB 46:50 (76) 2:50:11 (65) 
  4. DOMBROVSKY, Florence N4 :N4_4AAA 42:48 (31) 3:32:59 (49) 
  5. DANEL, Guillaume N4 :N4_5AAAA 1:03:13 (36) 4:36:12 (34) 
  6. GIRARD, Laurence N4 :N4_6BBB 1:02:51 (61) 5:39:03 (34) 

  35. 5703GE T.A. FAMECK T.A. FAMECK TA Fameck 4 5:39:45 
  1. LEMERCIER, Louis N4 :N4_1BBB 51:51 (53) 51:51 (53) 
  2. LECUYER, Thibault N4 :N4_2AAAB 1:03:18 (51) 1:55:09 (46) 
  3. GAFFURI, Anne-Laure N4 :N4_3AAA 53:11 (95) 2:48:20 (63) 
  4. OBSTETAR, Anne N4 :N4_4BBB 45:07 (42) 3:33:27 (50) 
  5. SAVART, Titouan N4 :N4_5BBBA 1:22:24 (81) 4:55:51 (58) 
  6. LOGE, Paul N4 :N4_6AAA 43:54 (7) 5:39:45 (35) 

  36. 3108OC Absolu’O Absolu’o Absolu o N4 1 5:41:25 
  1. LESTARQUIT, Laurent N4 :N4_1BBA 49:58 (40) 49:58 (40) 
  2. THOMAS, Johann N4 :N4_2AABB 48:53 (7) 1:38:51 (12) 
  3. JOUANILLOU, Marine N4 :N4_3AAB 45:17 (65) 2:24:08 (24) 
  4. FAURE, Anna N4 :N4_4BBA 58:08 (88) 3:22:16 (33) 
  5. MASSE, Pierrick N4 :N4_5BBAA 1:23:40 (85) 4:45:56 (49) 
  6. FOL, Loreline N4 :N4_6AAB 55:29 (33) 5:41:25 (36) 



  37. 4201AR NEZ NEZ NEZ N4 DRAGSTERS 5:42:55 
  1. ROUX, Marie-Françoise N4 :N4_1BAA 1:11:01 (115) 1:11:01 (115) 
  2. DUVERNEY, Christophe N4 :N4_2ABBA 1:02:23 (48) 2:13:24 (85) 
  3. CHAZAL, Thomas N4 :N4_3ABB 42:28 (48) 2:55:52 (72) 
  4. PIEGAY, Gaëlle N4 :N4_4BAA 46:47 (47) 3:42:39 (69) 
  5. JACOUD, Chris N4 :N4_5BAAB 55:32 (9) 4:38:11 (39) 
  6. PELLISSIER, Elisabeth N4 :N4_6ABB 1:04:44 (67) 5:42:55 (37) 

  38. 8105OC BOA Albi BOA Albi BOA N4A 5:45:08 
  1. TREBUCQ, Magali N4 :N4_1BAB 55:55 (76) 55:55 (76) 
  2. BARON, Fabien N4 :N4_2ABAA 1:09:16 (77) 2:05:11 (70) 
  3. RUIZ, Gaspard N4 :N4_3ABA 42:06 (47) 2:47:17 (62) 
  4. LEPOIVRE, Lucie N4 :N4_4BAB 51:50 (67) 3:39:07 (59) 
  5. DIDYME, Christophe N4 :N4_5BABB 1:03:01 (35) 4:42:08 (47) 
  6. RUIZ, Céline N4 :N4_6ABA 1:03:00 (62) 5:45:08 (38) 

  39. 6604OC C.O.T.E. 66 C.O.T.E. 66 COTE66 5:45:19 
  1. DEFRASNE, Nicolas N4 :N4_1BAA 50:22 (44) 50:22 (44) 
  2. TOURNEUR, Fabien N4 :N4_2ABBB 56:39 (27) 1:47:01 (28) 
  3. BERHAULT-MERCI, Mathéo N4 :N4_3ABB 30:04 (2) 2:17:05 (10) 
  4. GILS, Magali N4 :N4_4BAA 1:02:57 (100) 3:20:02 (31) 
  5. DROGOUL, Matthieu N4 :N4_5BAAA 1:18:56 (78) 4:38:58 (43) 
  6. LLAGONNE DROGOUL, Amandine N4 :N4_6ABB 1:06:21 (70) 5:45:19 (39) 

  40. 7305AR ÉCHO 73 ECHO 73 ECHO73 N4-3 5:46:28 
  1. BOUET, Louis N4 :N4_1AAA 50:32 (46) 50:32 (46) 
  2. DELAVEAU, Patrice N4 :N4_2BBBB 1:11:10 (83) 2:01:42 (61) 
  3. FRISON, Gabriel N4 :N4_3BBB 47:43 (81) 2:49:25 (64) 
  4. VAYSSE-JANOD, Isabelle N4 :N4_4AAA 49:06 (57) 3:38:31 (55) 
  5. LECUYER-CHARDEVEL, simon N4 :N4_5AAAA 57:03 (15) 4:35:34 (32) 
  6. RAUTURIER, Véronique N4 :N4_6BBB 1:10:54 (83) 5:46:28 (40) 

  41. 7512IF RO’Paris RO’Paris ROP2 5:46:35 
  1. PEETERS, Elisabeth N4 :N4_1BBA 1:10:46 (112) 1:10:46 (112) 
  2. GILLET, Raphaël N4 :N4_2AABB 1:01:02 (42) 2:11:48 (81) 
  3. FAVREL, Adélie N4 :N4_3AAB 41:15 (41) 2:53:03 (68) 
  4. SIBIRIL, Amandine N4 :N4_4BBA 49:27 (58) 3:42:30 (68) 
  5. MARTINEZ, Mathieu N4 :N4_5BBAA 1:07:05 (51) 4:49:35 (53) 
  6. GAREL, Mathieu N4 :N4_6AAB 57:00 (38) 5:46:35 (41) 

  42. 7404AR ASO ASO ASO N4-3 5:50:35 
  1. MORIN, Ewan N4 :N4_1AAB 1:27:31 (122) 1:27:31 (122) 
  2. GRILLET, Serge N4 :N4_2BBAB 1:00:53 (41) 2:28:24 (107) 
  3. DURIX-MURIS, Solal N4 :N4_3BBA 32:47 (9) 3:01:11 (75) 
  4. DENIAU, Thaïlandais N4 :N4_4AAB 37:31 (8) 3:38:42 (57) 
  5. BORDET, Pierre N4 :N4_5AABA 1:15:55 (71) 4:54:37 (55) 
  6. PICHOLLET, Francine N4 :N4_6BBA 55:58 (36) 5:50:35 (42) 



  43. 1307PZ ACA AIX ET PROV ACA AIX ET PROV ACA N4 #2 5:51:00 
  1. FOURMENT, Jules N4 :N4_1BAA 1:09:01 (110) 1:09:01 (110) 
  2. DECAMPS, Olivier N4 :N4_2ABBB 1:05:02 (60) 2:14:03 (87) 
  3. DELENNE, Blandine N4 :N4_3ABB 46:44 (75) 3:00:47 (74) 
  4. JOUSSET BUISSON, Matis N4 :N4_4BAA 39:02 (17) 3:39:49 (66) 
  5. AKBULUT, Alper N4 :N4_5BAAA 55:44 (11) 4:35:33 (31) 
  6. DELENNE, Anne-Françoise N4 :N4_6ABB 1:15:27 (95) 5:51:00 (43) 

  44. 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT 
ASUL SPORTS NAT ASUL Sports Nature 
N4-2 5:52:04 

  1. BELTOISE, Vincent N4 :N4_1BBB 1:05:08 (105) 1:05:08 (105) 
  2. DECHAVANNE, Laurent N4 :N4_2AAAB 49:57 (10) 1:55:05 (45) 
  3. DECHAVANNE, Elsa N4 :N4_3AAA 42:52 (51) 2:37:57 (42) 
  4. BONTRON, Solen N4 :N4_4BBB 38:31 (12) 3:16:28 (25) 
  5. TOULIER ANCIAN, Lucas N4 :N4_5BBBA 56:27 (14) 4:12:55 (19) 
  6. BASSET, Laurence N4 :N4_6AAA 1:39:09 (119) 5:52:04 (44) 

  45. 6008HF NOYON CO NOYON CO NCO 2 N4 5:52:42 
  1. GODEAU, Cyril N4 :N4_1AAB 45:10 (14) 45:10 (14) 
  2. GONDCAILLE, Léo N4 :N4_2BBAB 1:01:42 (45) 1:46:52 (27) 
  3. SANCHEZ, Stéphanie N4 :N4_3BBA 52:41 (94) 2:39:33 (47) 
  4. VERAY, Marieke N4 :N4_4AAB 1:00:15 (92) 3:39:48 (65) 
  5. GONDCAILLE, Laurent N4 :N4_5AABA 1:06:04 (46) 4:45:52 (48) 
  6. CORDEIRO MENDES, Myriam N4 :N4_6BBA 1:06:50 (72) 5:52:42 (45) 

  46. 1705NA CMO CMO CMO 3 5:52:50 
  1. FORGERIT, GUILLAUME N4 :N4_1BAA 1:04:04 (101) 1:04:04 (101) 
  2. BROUILLET, Fabrice N4 :N4_2ABBA 1:18:36 (98) 2:22:40 (97) 
  3. SOLBES-WILMET, Agathe N4 :N4_3ABB 31:26 (4) 2:54:06 (70) 
  4. LAMOR, Séverine N4 :N4_4BAA 42:49 (32) 3:36:55 (53) 
  5. LAMOR, Frédéric N4 :N4_5BAAB 1:01:20 (30) 4:38:15 (40) 
  6. SOLBES, Corine N4 :N4_6ABB 1:14:35 (93) 5:52:50 (46) 

  47. 9105SI COLE COLE COLÉ N4-1 5:54:07 
  1. BRAULT, Léo N4 :N4_1ABA 45:02 (11) 45:02 (11) 
  2. PEUREY, Loann N4 :N4_2BABA 53:53 (19) 1:38:55 (13) 
  3. KURTZ, Enora N4 :N4_3BAB 1:00:05 (107) 2:39:00 (45) 
  4. CALLEN, Delphine N4 :N4_4ABA 53:29 (75) 3:32:29 (47) 
  5. TALVAS, Damien N4 :N4_5ABAB 1:22:29 (82) 4:54:58 (56) 
  6. LINTANF, François N4 :N4_6BAB 59:09 (47) 5:54:07 (47) 

  48. 5907HF D.A.T. T.A.D. TAD - N4.4 5:54:23 
  1. AMERIJCKX, Christophe N4 :N4_1ABA 52:29 (56) 52:29 (56) 
  2. LOTERIE, Jean-François N4 :N4_2BABA 1:19:39 (102) 2:12:08 (83) 
  3. DELOFFRE, Valentine N4 :N4_3BAB 41:43 (44) 2:53:51 (69) 
  4. HAEYAERT, Jorys N4 :N4_4ABA 43:34 (36) 3:37:25 (54) 
  5. DELIGNY, Aurélien N4 :N4_5ABAB 1:00:54 (28) 4:38:19 (41) 
  6. DEPERSIN, Isabelle N4 :N4_6BAB 1:16:04 (96) 5:54:23 (48) 



  49. 2108BF Talant SO Talant SO Talant Sport Orientation 1 5:57:48 
  1. RAVAT, Thibault N4 :N4_1ABA 48:40 (33) 48:40 (33) 
  2. PESCAYRE, Laurent N4 :N4_2BABA 1:09:56 (81) 1:58:36 (56) 
  3. FEURTET, Léo N4 :N4_3BAB 43:56 (58) 2:42:32 (49) 
  4. ROUSSEL, Clara N4 :N4_4ABA 40:12 (22) 3:22:44 (34) 
  5. MATHOT, Thibaut N4 :N4_5ABAB 1:13:01 (64) 4:35:45 (33) 
  6. JOLLY, Madeleine N4 :N4_6BAB 1:22:03 (105) 5:57:48 (49) 

  50. 7305AR ÉCHO 73 ECHO 73 ECHO73 N4-2 5:58:00 
  1. COURTIADE-VANIN, Jules N4 :N4_1BBB 52:44 (60) 52:44 (60) 
  2. BORNARD, Patrice N4 :N4_2AAAA 1:05:47 (65) 1:58:31 (55) 
  3. GUILLE, Céline N4 :N4_3AAA 44:47 (61) 2:43:18 (54) 
  4. BREGNAC, Clément N4 :N4_4BBB 55:29 (81) 3:38:47 (58) 
  5. ASTRADE, Laurent N4 :N4_5BBBB 1:16:42 (72) 4:55:29 (57) 
  6. GAUDRILLIER, Laurence N4 :N4_6AAA 1:02:31 (59) 5:58:00 (50) 

  51. 3108OC Absolu’O Absolu’o Absolu o N4 3 5:58:11 
  1. FOL-RIBET, Hélène N4 :N4_1AAA 57:08 (81) 57:08 (81) 
  2. FOURAGE, Martin N4 :N4_2BBBB 1:14:41 (91) 2:11:49 (82) 
  3. GROSCOLAS, Roxane N4 :N4_3BBB 51:12 (87) 3:03:01 (80) 
  4. DEBUISSON, Clémence N4 :N4_4AAA 39:09 (18) 3:42:10 (67) 
  5. DEBUISSON, Stéphane N4 :N4_5AAAA 1:05:37 (44) 4:47:47 (51) 
  6. JOUANILLOU, Fabien N4 :N4_6BBB 1:10:24 (81) 5:58:11 (51) 

  52. 6806GE COBuhl.Florival COBuhl.Florival COBF N4 A 6:00:32 
  1. DEMMERLE, Elias N4 :N4_1AAA 58:14 (89) 58:14 (89) 
  2. NICOLE DESMAU, Vitale N4 :N4_2BBBA 52:25 (16) 1:50:39 (34) 
  3. SCHELCHER, Ginette N4 :N4_3BBB 52:40 (93) 2:43:19 (55) 
  4. SCHMITT, Claudine N4 :N4_4AAA 1:20:36 (113) 4:03:55 (80) 
  5. RENAUD, Antonin N4 :N4_5AAAB 1:03:58 (38) 5:07:53 (65) 
  6. LEHMANN, Jules N4 :N4_6BBB 52:39 (22) 6:00:32 (52) 

  53. 2904BR Quimper 29 Quimper 29 Quimper N4 6:01:06 
  1. BAILLET, Régis N4 :N4_1ABA 53:26 (68) 53:26 (68) 
  2. URVOY, Jean-François N4 :N4_2BABB 1:05:44 (64) 1:59:10 (57) 
  3. ROBIC, Jeanne N4 :N4_3BAB 43:31 (56) 2:42:41 (51) 
  4. VOLANT, Sophie N4 :N4_4ABA 52:57 (71) 3:35:38 (52) 
  5. ALLANIC, Pierre-Louis N4 :N4_5ABAA 1:10:24 (58) 4:46:02 (50) 
  6. LE NAOUR, Gaëlle N4 :N4_6BAB 1:15:04 (94) 6:01:06 (53) 

  54. 8105OC BOA Albi BOA Albi BOA N4B 6:05:20 
  1. MENUT, Jean-Claude N4 :N4_1BBA 57:19 (83) 57:19 (83) 
  2. BARRERE, Benoit N4 :N4_2AABB 1:07:58 (72) 2:05:17 (71) 
  3. BARRERE, baptiste N4 :N4_3AAB 34:00 (11) 2:39:17 (46) 
  4. RUIZ, Léo N4 :N4_4BBA 39:18 (19) 3:18:35 (26) 
  5. CHAPPELLAZ, Laure N4 :N4_5BBAA 1:29:22 (98) 4:47:57 (52) 
  6. BARRERE, Nathalie N4 :N4_6AAB 1:17:23 (98) 6:05:20 (54) 



  55. 0207HF VervinsO VervinsO VervinsO-N4 6:05:22 
  1. LION, Mathéo N4 :N4_1BBA 45:19 (18) 45:19 (18) 
  2. LION, Nicolas N4 :N4_2AABB 1:10:25 (82) 1:55:44 (48) 
  3. LION, Apolline N4 :N4_3AAB 37:56 (23) 2:33:40 (37) 
  4. LION, Sophie N4 :N4_4BBA 52:06 (68) 3:25:46 (40) 
  5. DEBEHOGNE, Jean-Noël N4 :N4_5BBAA 1:25:22 (88) 4:51:08 (54) 
  6. PARMENTIER, Pierre N4 :N4_6AAB 1:14:14 (91) 6:05:22 (55) 

  56. 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT 
ASUL SPORTS NAT ASUL Sports Nature 
N4-4 6:05:52 

  1. COSSON, Frédéric N4 :N4_1ABB 45:21 (19) 45:21 (19) 
  2. ALBREGUE, Jérôme N4 :N4_2BAAB 58:03 (32) 1:43:24 (21) 
  3. GAUDIER, Pauline N4 :N4_3BAA 54:31 (97) 2:37:55 (41) 
  4. BALEYDIER, Elise N4 :N4_4ABB 52:48 (69) 3:30:43 (44) 
  5. BONTRON, Guillaume N4 :N4_5ABBA 1:08:38 (53) 4:39:21 (45) 
  6. MENEZ, Gwenaëlle N4 :N4_6BAA 1:26:31 (112) 6:05:52 (56) 

  57. 2105BF ADOChenôve ADOChenôve ADOC-N4-1 6:22:11 
  1. PELLETIER, Antoine N4 :N4_1ABB 59:47 (91) 59:47 (91) 
  2. MARTINIEN, Pascal N4 :N4_2BAAB 1:24:47 (109) 2:24:34 (104) 
  3. VADOT VOUILLON, Jules N4 :N4_3BAA 36:49 (19) 3:01:23 (78) 
  4. VAISSIER-CULAS, Ernestine N4 :N4_4ABB 1:02:29 (98) 4:03:52 (79) 
  5. ROCHER, Jean-Marc N4 :N4_5ABBA 1:05:14 (43) 5:09:06 (67) 
  6. FRANET, Claire N4 :N4_6BAA 1:13:05 (89) 6:22:11 (57) 

  58. 3408OC AMSO34 AMSO34 AMSO 2 6:22:47 
  1. TAILLEUR, Robert N4 :N4_1AAA 54:59 (72) 54:59 (72) 
  2. SUBSOL, Thomas N4 :N4_2BBBA 1:03:20 (52) 1:58:19 (54) 
  3. CUCHET SUBSOL, Catherine N4 :N4_3BBB 52:38 (92) 2:50:57 (67) 
  4. SUBSOL, François N4 :N4_4AAA 38:53 (14) 3:29:50 (43) 
  5. VITALI, Alex N4 :N4_5AAAB 1:10:08 (56) 4:39:58 (46) 
  6. GLEIZES, Claire N4 :N4_6BBB 1:42:49 (120) 6:22:47 (58) 

  59. 4204AR Boussole et F. 
Boussole et F. BOUSSOLE ET FOREZ 
N4.2 6:26:44 

  1. GRANGE, Claire N4 :N4_1BBB 56:40 (78) 56:40 (78) 
  2. GAY, Sylvain N4 :N4_2AAAA 1:07:29 (70) 2:04:09 (66) 
  3. CHASSELIN, Marielle N4 :N4_3AAA 1:14:19 (121) 3:18:28 (93) 
  4. GAUDE, Théo N4 :N4_4BBB 33:54 (5) 3:52:22 (73) 
  5. SUCHET, Jean-Paul N4 :N4_5BBBB 1:11:48 (62) 5:04:10 (62) 
  6. DEGAND, Cécile N4 :N4_6AAA 1:22:34 (106) 6:26:44 (59) 

  60. 3319NA SMOG SMOG SMOG N4 6:39:14 
  1. CHAMP, Guilhem N4 :N4_1BAA 49:45 (39) 49:45 (39) 
  2. VOLPATO, Aimé N4 :N4_2ABBB 57:50 (31) 1:47:35 (30) 
  3. POULAIN, Charline N4 :N4_3ABB 51:24 (89) 2:38:59 (44) 
  4. PIZZOLATO, Céline N4 :N4_4BAA 1:00:17 (93) 3:39:16 (61) 
  5. LAPERGUE, Fabrice N4 :N4_5BAAA 1:22:58 (83) 5:02:14 (59) 
  6. LAPERGUE, Florence N4 :N4_6ABB 1:37:00 (118) 6:39:14 (60) 



  61. 5906HF VALMO VALMO VALMO N4-2 *5:57:11 
  1. KOTECKY, Jáchym N4 :N4_1AAB 47:25 (31) 47:25 (31) 
  2. BOPP, Esteban N4 :N4_2BBAA 53:54 (20) 1:41:19 (19) 
  3. BRETON, Christelle N4 :N4_3BBA 47:27 (79) 2:28:46 (30) 
  4. CYFFERS, Morgane N4 :N4_4AAB 1:10:51 (106) 3:39:37 (64) 
  5. PAPIN, Philippe N4 :N4_5AABB 1:23:46 (86) 5:03:23 (61) 
  6. MAZY, Anaïs N4 :N4_6BBA 53:48 (26) 5:57:11 (61) 

  62. 3204OC CARTO 32 CARTO 32 CARTO 32 *6:00:34 
  1. PINNA, Inès N4 :N4_1ABB 49:40 (37) 49:40 (37) 
  2. LALANNE, paul N4 :N4_2BAAA 1:16:06 (92) 2:05:46 (74) 
  3. PINNA, Siliza N4 :N4_3BAA 58:52 (104) 3:04:38 (82) 
  4. ROUCOLLE, Amandine N4 :N4_4ABB 50:47 (61) 3:55:25 (78) 
  5. PINNA, Gilles N4 :N4_5ABBB 1:10:13 (57) 5:05:38 (63) 
  6. DIEZ, Jean-Philippe N4 :N4_6BAA 54:56 (31) 6:00:34 (62) 

  63. 0705AR Raidlink’s 07 07 de Raidlink 07 de Raidlink N4-2 *6:02:41 
  1. OCTOBRE, Valérie N4 :N4_1BAB 1:03:29 (99) 1:03:29 (99) 
  2. GOBILLOT, Nicolas N4 :N4_2ABAA 1:19:54 (103) 2:23:23 (100) 
  3. GOBILLOT, Thomas N4 :N4_3ABA 48:12 (84) 3:11:35 (90) 
  4. PRAT, Arthur N4 :N4_4BAB 41:36 (26) 3:53:11 (74) 
  5. CHIFFLET, Marlene N4 :N4_5BABB 1:20:22 (80) 5:13:33 (68) 
  6. GARCIA, Stephan N4 :N4_6ABA 49:08 (14) 6:02:41 (63) 

  64. 7716SI BALYSIS 77 BALISE 77 Balise 77 *6:04:03 
  1. BENARD RIBERA, EVAN N4 :N4_1BAB 45:05 (12) 45:05 (12) 
  2. FONTAINE, Valentin N4 :N4_2ABAA 1:34:07 (116) 2:19:12 (92) 
  3. RORA, Isabelle N4 :N4_3ABA 57:40 (102) 3:16:52 (92) 
  4. BOUCHERIE, Caroline N4 :N4_4BAB 56:27 (85) 4:13:19 (87) 
  5. RORA, Jose N4 :N4_5BABB 1:00:24 (26) 5:13:43 (69) 
  6. ROGUIEZ, Timéo N4 :N4_6ABA 50:20 (16) 6:04:03 (64) 

  65. 7309AR COCS COCS COCS *6:15:44 
  1. MULAT, Claudia N4 :N4_1ABA 54:47 (71) 54:47 (71) 
  2. SURY, Quentin N4 :N4_2BABA 1:12:47 (87) 2:07:34 (75) 
  3. GOUY, Mathilde N4 :N4_3BAB 57:49 (103) 3:05:23 (83) 
  4. DUMAIN, Christophe N4 :N4_4ABA 1:00:32 (94) 4:05:55 (81) 
  5. POEDRAS, Gwendal N4 :N4_5ABAB 1:01:20 (30) 5:07:15 (64) 
  6. TRITZ, Marjolie N4 :N4_6BAB 1:08:29 (74) 6:15:44 (65) 

  66. 3810AR ORIENT’ALP ORIENT’ALP Orient’Alp N4-6 *6:16:56 
  1. GOVIN, Jérôme N4 :N4_1AAA 53:15 (65) 53:15 (65) 
  2. SAUZEAT, Laurent N4 :N4_2BBBB 1:11:54 (84) 2:05:09 (69) 
  3. ROBERT, Pierre N4 :N4_3BBB 38:17 (24) 2:43:26 (57) 
  4. WALCKIERS, Ingrid N4 :N4_4AAA 56:08 (84) 3:39:34 (63) 
  5. LAROSE, Marion N4 :N4_5AAAA 1:44:38 (112) 5:24:12 (78) 
  6. MICHEL, LOÏC N4 :N4_6BBB 52:44 (23) 6:16:56 (66) 



  67. 8311PZ MÂTS POTEAUX Pôles *6:17:22 
  1. DELI, Mathilde N4 :N4_1BBA 47:28 (32) 47:28 (32) 
  2. DUMONT, Jean-Luc N4 :N4_2AABB 1:09:49 (79) 1:57:17 (53) 
  3. DIAS, Maëlan N4 :N4_3AAB 46:20 (73) 2:43:37 (58) 
  4. MATHIEU, Christine N4 :N4_4BBA 41:52 (27) 3:25:29 (39) 
  5. VILETTE, Laurent N4 :N4_5BBAA 1:37:27 (106) 5:02:56 (60) 
  6. WHITING, Mark N4 :N4_6AAB 1:14:26 (92) 6:17:22 (67) 

  68. 0504PZ HAO HAO HAO 2 *6:21:31 
  1. PRUNIER, Geoffrey N4 :N4_1AAB 52:37 (57) 52:37 (57) 
  2. AGOSTINELLI, Patrick N4 :N4_2BBAA 1:32:42 (114) 2:25:19 (106) 
  3. FERRE, Anaig N4 :N4_3BBA 40:54 (39) 3:06:13 (85) 
  4. MANOPOULOS, Mathilde N4 :N4_4AAB 47:38 (51) 3:53:51 (76) 
  5. FAUROUX, juillet N4 :N4_5AABB 1:26:34 (92) 5:20:25 (73) 
  6. AGOSTINELLI, Erik N4 :N4_6BBA 1:01:06 (54) 6:21:31 (68) 

  69. 4705NA N.O.R.D. N.O.R.D. 4705 N.O.R.D. - N4 *6:22:47 
  1. PARIZOTTO, Claude N4 :N4_1ABB 1:30:58 (123) 1:30:58 (123) 
  2. COCCHIO, Lionel N4 :N4_2BAAA 1:23:33 (106) 2:54:31 (118) 
  3. ALLAIX, Stéphanie N4 :N4_3BAA 46:10 (71) 3:40:41 (107) 
  4. BADIA, Anne-Laure N4 :N4_4ABB 44:03 (37) 4:24:44 (89) 
  5. CARPINELLA, Milàn N4 :N4_5ABBB 53:29 (7) 5:18:13 (72) 
  6. PERIN, Mathieu N4 :N4_6BAA 1:04:34 (66) 6:22:47 (69) 

  70. 7311AR ANO ANO ANO 3 *6:23:32 
  1. GHIBAUDO, William N4 :N4_1BBA 54:38 (70) 54:38 (70) 
  2. MEIGNAUD, Maxime N4 :N4_2AABA 1:09:21 (78) 2:03:59 (64) 
  3. VIGUET POUPELLOZ, Ysaline N4 :N4_3AAB 39:26 (33) 2:43:25 (56) 
  4. BELLENGIER, Marie N4 :N4_4BBA 55:07 (79) 3:38:32 (56) 
  5. CARLE, Lilian N4 :N4_5BBAB 1:46:27 (115) 5:24:59 (79) 
  6. CORBIC, Virginie N4 :N4_6AAB 58:33 (43) 6:23:32 (70) 

  71. 6709GE SCBarr SCBarr SCBarr 1 *6:25:01 
  1. HAYER, Emmanuel N4 :N4_1BBB 1:04:41 (104) 1:04:41 (104) 
  2. CADEAU, Christophe N4 :N4_2AAAA 1:09:06 (76) 2:13:47 (86) 
  3. GOEPP, Anne N4 :N4_3AAA 1:09:20 (118) 3:23:07 (97) 
  4. CARU, Laura N4 :N4_4BBB 1:02:08 (97) 4:25:15 (90) 
  5. LEBRUN, Guillaume N4 :N4_5BBBB 1:06:19 (48) 5:31:34 (80) 
  6. GOEPP, Matheo N4 :N4_6AAA 53:27 (24) 6:25:01 (71) 

  72. 3318NA ASM CO ASM CO ASM N4 *6:28:13 
  1. GONZALEZ, Marie-Pierre N4 :N4_1ABA 1:10:59 (114) 1:10:59 (114) 
  2. PIGEON, Thibaud N4 :N4_2BABA 59:20 (37) 2:10:19 (78) 
  3. SIMON, Franck N4 :N4_3BAB 45:29 (67) 2:55:48 (71) 
  4. LE ROUX, Anne-Françoise N4 :N4_4ABA 50:54 (62) 3:46:42 (72) 
  5. HERVE, Maxime N4 :N4_5ABAB 1:30:33 (101) 5:17:15 (71) 
  6. GONZALEZ, James N4 :N4_6BAB 1:10:58 (84) 6:28:13 (72) 



  73. 4010NA BONO BONO BONO *6:31:55 
  1. ROIRAND, Ligne N4 :N4_1AAB 55:19 (74) 55:19 (74) 
  2. ANDRE, Isabelle N4 :N4_2BBAA 1:24:03 (107) 2:19:22 (94) 
  3. LUQUET, Eliott N4 :N4_3BBA 1:06:55 (116) 3:26:17 (98) 
  4. CORNAILLE, François N4 :N4_4AAB 59:19 (90) 4:25:36 (91) 
  5. PULIDO MARTIN, Luis N4 :N4_5AABB 57:03 (15) 5:22:39 (74) 
  6. GARCIA, Lucien N4 :N4_6BBA 1:09:16 (77) 6:31:55 (73) 

  74. 3108OC Absolu’O Absolu’o Absolu o N4 2 *6:33:26 
  1. GROSCOLAS, Elise N4 :N4_1AAB 57:04 (80) 57:04 (80) 
  2. FOL, Thierry N4 :N4_2BBAA 1:12:35 (85) 2:09:39 (77) 
  3. DUBUC, Maxence N4 :N4_3BBA 52:16 (91) 3:01:55 (79) 
  4. REY, Julian N4 :N4_4AAB 42:22 (28) 3:44:17 (71) 
  5. YVERT, Nicolas N4 :N4_5AABB 1:54:18 (117) 5:38:35 (81) 
  6. PONS, Magali N4 :N4_6BBA 54:51 (30) 6:33:26 (74) 

  75. 1408NM VIK’AZIM VIK’AZIM VikAzim Trail du château *6:34:07 
  1. MOISSERON, Éric N4 :N4_1ABA 46:29 (26) 46:29 (26) 
  2. PIGEON, Éric N4 :N4_2BABB 1:19:05 (100) 2:05:34 (73) 
  3. LEMIEGRE, Raphaël N4 :N4_3BAB 36:55 (20) 2:42:29 (48) 
  4. GIRARD, Mathilde N4 :N4_4ABA 56:50 (87) 3:39:19 (62) 
  5. FEAUX DE LACROIX, Martin N4 :N4_5ABAA 1:28:53 (96) 5:08:12 (66) 
  6. FEAUX DE LACROIX, Emmanuelle N4 :N4_6BAB 1:25:55 (111) 6:34:07 (75) 

  76. 2604AR CROCO CROCO CROCO 4 *6:36:13 
  1. CANALI, juillet N4 :N4_1ABB 1:00:06 (92) 1:00:06 (92) 
  2. AVIAS, Fabien N4 :N4_2BAAB 1:05:14 (62) 2:05:20 (72) 
  3. HUGUET, Elisabeth N4 :N4_3BAA 40:39 (37) 2:45:59 (60) 
  4. DORIER, Yohan N4 :N4_4ABB 1:07:32 (103) 3:53:31 (75) 
  5. MESSINE, Angelo N4 :N4_5ABBA 1:30:16 (100) 5:23:47 (75) 
  6. DORIER, Arthur N4 :N4_6BAA 1:12:26 (88) 6:36:13 (76) 

  77. 2508BF BALYSIS 25 BALISE 25-25-4 *6:36:26 
  1. VADROT, Elian N4 :N4_1AAA 1:12:28 (117) 1:12:28 (117) 
  2. SUPER, Andreas N4 :N4_2BBBB 1:04:39 (57) 2:17:07 (90) 
  3. KIVIMAKI, Anna N4 :N4_3BBB 1:23:50 (123) 3:40:57 (108) 
  4. POURRE, Valérie N4 :N4_4AAA 56:03 (83) 4:37:00 (98) 
  5. VADROT, Adrien N4 :N4_5AAAA 1:04:41 (39) 5:41:41 (83) 
  6. ISHAK-BOUSHAKI, Tom N4 :N4_6BBB 54:45 (28) 6:36:26 (77) 

  78. 7512IF RO’Paris RO’Paris ROP3 *6:38:01 
  1. BRET, Dominique N4 :N4_1AAB 1:08:43 (109) 1:08:43 (109) 
  2. BROCHIER, Guillaume N4 :N4_2BBAA 1:04:39 (57) 2:13:22 (84) 
  3. KUZU-LAGARDE, Sélène N4 :N4_3BBA 42:31 (49) 2:55:53 (73) 
  4. ADERGHAL, Eve N4 :N4_4AAB 47:23 (49) 3:43:16 (70) 
  5. CHAMBIRON, Delphine N4 :N4_5AABB 2:02:23 (119) 5:45:39 (85) 
  6. DAVID, Sacha N4 :N4_6BBA 52:22 (20) 6:38:01 (78) 



  79. 4203AR OE42 OE42 OE42 N4 *6:42:47 
  1. ROUILLER, Thomas N4 :N4_1ABA 50:27 (45) 50:27 (45) 
  2. OGIER, Thibaut N4 :N4_2BABA 1:06:46 (68) 1:57:13 (52) 
  3. LEPLAT, Alix N4 :N4_3BAB 45:33 (69) 2:42:46 (53) 
  4. OBLETTE, Lou N4 :N4_4ABA 1:24:33 (115) 4:07:19 (83) 
  5. GARDE, Jean-Claude N4 :N4_5ABAB 1:33:29 (103) 5:40:48 (82) 
  6. THOURET, Anne N4 :N4_6BAB 1:01:59 (58) 6:42:47 (79) 

  80. 2109BF A.S.Quetigny A.S.Quetigny ASQ’O_2 *6:42:58 
  1. HENKY, Francis N4 :N4_1BAB 1:04:08 (102) 1:04:08 (102) 
  2. BARTHEL, Guillaume N4 :N4_2ABAA 1:07:00 (69) 2:11:08 (80) 
  3. HEYRMAN, Sandrine N4 :N4_3ABA 54:52 (98) 3:06:00 (84) 
  4. SKOWRONEK, Isabelle N4 :N4_4BAB 1:01:24 (96) 4:07:24 (84) 
  5. PERRIN, Jérôme N4 :N4_5BABB 1:34:39 (104) 5:42:03 (84) 
  6. TESSE, Malo N4 :N4_6ABA 1:00:55 (51) 6:42:58 (80) 

  81. 4601OC FiNO46 FiNO46 FiNO N4.2 *6:45:38 
  1. TREMOULET, Gilles N4 :N4_1BBA 53:05 (63) 53:05 (63) 
  2. TREMOULET, Joël N4 :N4_2AABB 1:21:52 (105) 2:14:57 (88) 
  3. CONTER, Lilou N4 :N4_3AAB 59:04 (106) 3:14:01 (91) 
  4. TREMOULET, Carole N4 :N4_4BBA 55:21 (80) 4:09:22 (85) 
  5. CALMETTES, Fabien N4 :N4_5BBAA 1:37:29 (107) 5:46:51 (86) 
  6. VOGELEISEN, Alexandre N4 :N4_6AAB 58:47 (45) 6:45:38 (81) 

  82. 3809AR USSE CO USSE CO USSE-Romain *6:50:45 
  1. ROUSSIN, Claude N4 :N4_1BBB 1:06:55 (108) 1:06:55 (108) 
  2. BALLAST, Valentin N4 :N4_2AAAA 57:07 (29) 2:04:02 (65) 
  3. RUFFIOT, Mégane N4 :N4_3AAA 46:30 (74) 2:50:32 (66) 
  4. BLANC, Romain N4 :N4_4BBB 45:02 (41) 3:35:34 (51) 
  5. WIERTZ, Thierry N4 :N4_5BBBB 1:39:38 (111) 5:15:12 (70) 
  6. MARTINEU, Chantal N4 :N4_6AAA 1:35:33 (117) 6:50:45 (82) 

  83. 8903BF YCONE-Sens YCONE-Sens Ycône Sens 1 *6:50:55 
  1. MAGNY, Éric N4 :N4_1BBB 1:10:47 (113) 1:10:47 (113) 
  2. THOMASSIN, Fabrice N4 :N4_2AAAA 1:07:30 (71) 2:18:17 (91) 
  3. BOURGOIN, Quentin N4 :N4_3AAA 43:03 (53) 3:01:20 (77) 
  4. THOMASSIN, Lorraine N4 :N4_4BBB 1:12:29 (108) 4:13:49 (88) 
  5. AGOSTINI, Emmanuel N4 :N4_5BBBB 1:10:04 (55) 5:23:53 (76) 
  6. STEWARD, Madeleine N4 :N4_6AAA 1:27:02 (113) 6:50:55 (83) 

  84. 8404PZ OPA OPA SUR Avignon N4_2 *6:53:04 
  1. FRIGGERI, Fabienne N4 :N4_1BBB 53:48 (69) 53:48 (69) 
  2. GRANIER, Florian N4 :N4_2AAAB 1:30:03 (113) 2:23:51 (101) 
  3. RAICHON, Lou N4 :N4_3AAA 1:11:43 (120) 3:35:34 (102) 
  4. BRUN, Matthieu N4 :N4_4BBB 1:03:45 (101) 4:39:19 (99) 
  5. BALP, Fabrice N4 :N4_5BBBA 1:15:09 (69) 5:54:28 (89) 
  6. COURDIER, Jean-Marc N4 :N4_6AAA 58:36 (44) 6:53:04 (84) 



  85. 7311AR ANO ANO ANO 4 *7:02:57 
  1. LETERME, Elise N4 :N4_1BAB 1:02:53 (98) 1:02:53 (98) 
  2. VOUILLON, Damien N4 :N4_2ABAB 1:18:09 (96) 2:21:02 (95) 
  3. LETERME, Philomène N4 :N4_3ABA 48:18 (85) 3:09:20 (89) 
  4. KAMENSCAK, ALAIN N4 :N4_4BAB 1:02:47 (99) 4:12:07 (86) 
  5. LETERME, Alexandre N4 :N4_5BABA 1:39:35 (110) 5:51:42 (88) 
  6. TROILLARD, Céline N4 :N4_6ABA 1:11:15 (85) 7:02:57 (85) 

  86. 9502IF ACBeauchamp ACBeauchamp AC BEAUCHAMP N4 *7:08:30 
  1. WIBART, Martine N4 :N4_1ABB 1:04:02 (100) 1:04:02 (100) 
  2. RODIER, Matthieu N4 :N4_2BAAA 1:33:04 (115) 2:37:06 (110) 
  3. TRUONG, Valérie N4 :N4_3BAA 58:52 (104) 3:35:58 (103) 
  4. MOREAU, Antonin N4 :N4_4ABB 1:00:53 (95) 4:36:51 (97) 
  5. BERNABLE, Loïc N4 :N4_5ABBB 1:12:02 (63) 5:48:53 (87) 
  6. MOREAU, Nathalie N4 :N4_6BAA 1:19:37 (99) 7:08:30 (86) 

  87. 5407GE SO Lunéville SO Lunéville SOL n4 *7:34:06 
  1. BURDUCHE, Karine N4 :N4_1ABB 1:18:18 (120) 1:18:18 (120) 
  2. FRITZ, Kristine N4 :N4_2BAAA 1:41:58 (121) 3:00:16 (119) 
  3. LEMERCIER, Victoire N4 :N4_3BAA 44:54 (63) 3:45:10 (110) 
  4. RIVET, Eliot N4 :N4_4ABB 51:09 (65) 4:36:19 (95) 
  5. BOLZER, Véronique N4 :N4_5ABBB 2:02:59 (120) 6:39:18 (96) 
  6. BURDUCHE, Gabriel N4 :N4_6BAA 54:48 (29) 7:34:06 (87) 

  88. 3810AR ORIENT’ALP ORIENT’ALP Orient’alp N4-5 *7:34:51 
  1. BETTINELLI, Florian N4 :N4_1BBB 57:51 (87) 57:51 (87) 
  2. BOUTINAUD, Guillaume N4 :N4_2AAAA 1:41:21 (119) 2:39:12 (111) 
  3. GLAD, juillet N4 :N4_3AAA 42:52 (51) 3:22:04 (95) 
  4. GOVIN, Marion N4 :N4_4BBB 1:09:36 (104) 4:31:40 (94) 
  5. MARTINEZ, Mathieu N4 :N4_5BBBB 1:53:17 (116) 6:24:57 (94) 
  6. MACIAN-WULSER, Balbino N4 :N4_6AAA 1:09:54 (79) 7:34:51 (88) 

  89. 2108BF Talant SO Talant SO Talant Sport Orientation 2 *7:36:53 
  1. COLOMBET, Christian N4 :N4_1BAB 1:43:37 (124) 1:43:37 (124) 
  2. RAVAT, Robin N4 :N4_2ABAB 1:06:20 (67) 2:49:57 (117) 
  3. MASSON, Lizon N4 :N4_3ABA 47:42 (80) 3:37:39 (105) 
  4. GAGAROV, Victor N4 :N4_4BAB 1:10:04 (105) 4:47:43 (101) 
  5. ANTOINE, Maxime N4 :N4_5BABA 1:29:22 (98) 6:17:05 (92) 
  6. GOURAPA, Sabine N4 :N4_6ABA 1:19:48 (100) 7:36:53 (89) 

  90. 8809GE HVO HVO HVO N4 *8:23:10 
  1. BOISSONNET, Anthia N4 :N4_1AAA 1:06:01 (107) 1:06:01 (107) 
  2. SUTTER, Rémi N4 :N4_2BBBB 1:16:54 (93) 2:22:55 (98) 
  3. PERRIN, Marie-Claudine N4 :N4_3BBB 1:08:05 (117) 3:31:00 (100) 
  4. JEANPIERRE, Marie-Thérèse N4 :N4_4AAA 1:25:21 (117) 4:56:21 (104) 
  5. VALDENAIRE, Rémi N4 :N4_5AAAA 1:39:01 (109) 6:35:22 (95) 
  6. DODIN, Yves N4 :N4_6BBB 1:47:48 (121) 8:23:10 (90) 



  91. 0109AR O’BUGEY O’BUGEY OBUGEY 4 *7:28:02 
  1. THIMONIER, Agnès N4 :N4_1ABA 1:13:16 (118) 1:13:16 (118) 
  2. MACE, Aurélie N4 :N4_2BABA 1:26:48 (111) 2:40:04 (112) 
  3. COLLIOUD-MARICHALLOT, Margot N4 :N4_3BAB 56:59 (100) 3:37:03 (104) 
  4. BERTHEREAU, David N4 :N4_4ABA 1:22:12 (114) 4:59:15 (105) 
  5. CALAMAND, Sébastien N4 :N4_5ABAB 1:18:51 (77) 6:18:51 (93) 
  6. MARTELAT, Anne N4 :N4_6BAB 1:09:11 (76) 7:28:02 (91) 

  92. 9105SI COLE COLE COLÉ N4-3 *8:17:11 
  1. FARGANEL, Thierry N4 :N4_1BBA 1:11:09 (116) 1:11:09 (116) 
  2. KURTZ, Johan N4 :N4_2AABA 1:35:07 (117) 2:46:16 (114) 
  3. COLLET-HAGLUND, Malo N4 :N4_3AAB 53:21 (96) 3:39:37 (106) 
  4. GIRARD, Harimalala N4 :N4_4BBA 1:41:00 (124) 5:20:37 (106) 
  5. DUBOIS, Jérôme N4 :N4_5BBAB 1:32:39 (102) 6:53:16 (98) 
  6. LINTANF, Isabelle N4 :N4_6AAB 1:23:55 (108) 8:17:11 (92) 

  2407NA POP POP PoP-UP PM 
  1. ROSSARD, Capucine N4 :N4_1BAB 52:40 (58) 52:40 (58) 
  2. CHAGNON, Romain N4 :N4_2ABAA 51:45 (14) 1:44:25 (24) 
  3. MARIE, Ambre N4 :N4_3ABA 35:46 (15) 2:20:11 (14) 
  4. AUZELOUX, Salomé N4 :N4_4BAB 38:41 (13) 2:58:52 (8) 
  5. AUZELOUX, Evan N4 :N4_5BABB 56:07 (13) 3:54:59 (5) 
  6. AUZELOUX, Bruno N4 :N4_6ABA PM PM 

  7404AR ASO ASO ASO N4-1 PM 
  1. FLEURENT, Dominique N4 :N4_1BAB 43:41 (7) 43:41 (7) 
  2. LUCAS, Baptistes N4 :N4_2ABAB 48:58 (9) 1:32:39 (7) 
  3. HIMSTEDT, Lucas N4 :N4_3ABA 38:59 (30) 2:11:38 (4) 
  4. QUERE, Manon N4 :N4_4BAB 39:31 (20) 2:51:09 (4) 
  5. LE GLAND, Christophe N4 :N4_5BABA PM PM 
  6. DUBOIS, Anne-Lise N4 :N4_6ABA 58:10 (41) PM 

  3810AR ORIENT’ALP ORIENT’ALP Orient’Alp N4-3 PM 
  1. GUIRAL, baptiste N4 :N4_1ABB 44:39 (9) 44:39 (9) 
  2. DEVILLE, Bruno N4 :N4_2BAAA 59:18 (36) 1:43:57 (23) 
  3. PARREAU-BOULME, Natacha N4 :N4_3BAA 44:21 (60) 2:28:18 (28) 
  4. GIROD, Anna N4 :N4_4ABB 51:04 (64) 3:19:22 (30) 
  5. GALINDO, Thierry N4 :N4_5ABBB PM PM 
  6. REYNAUD, Cédric N4 :N4_6BAA 47:42 (10) PM 

  8404PZ OPA OPA SUR Avignon N4_1 PM 
  1. GRANIER, Delphine N4 :N4_1AAA 53:22 (66) 53:22 (66) 
  2. COURIAS, Guillaume N4 :N4_2BBBA 50:10 (11) 1:43:32 (22) 
  3. LEJEUNE, Nais N4 :N4_3BBB 38:56 (29) 2:22:28 (20) 
  4. TURC, Pema N4 :N4_4AAA 40:30 (23) 3:02:58 (15) 
  5. GROSJEAN, Christine N4 :N4_5AAAB PM PM 
  6. BESSE, Katia N4 :N4_6BBB 56:54 (37) PM 



  0109AR O’BUGEY O’BUGEY OBUGEY 2 PM 
  1. ROBIN, Matéo N4 :N4_1BBA 57:11 (82) 57:11 (82) 
  2. TATE, Malo N4 :N4_2AABA 1:26:09 (110) 2:23:20 (99) 
  3. COLLIOUD-MARICHALLOT, Zoé N4 :N4_3AAB PM PM 
  4. BERTHEREAU, Lola N4 :N4_4BBA 32:33 (4) PM 
  5. DALONNEAU, Paul N4 :N4_5BBAB 51:02 (5) PM 
  6. ROBIN, Yvan N4 :N4_6AAB 48:52 (11) PM 

  4204AR Boussole et F. 
Boussole et F. BOUSSOLE ET FOREZ 
N4.1 PM 

  1. RICHARD, Nicolas N4 :N4_1AAA 50:32 (46) 50:32 (46) 
